196
RB Modules
FCI Burndy Boeing
Part number Part number Description
RBGB20-777 S280W555-1 Ground block module - 16 x 20 AWG
RBGB16-777 S280W555-2 Ground block module - 12 x 16 AWG
RBTB20-2 S280W555-102 Terminal feedback module - 2 x 8 bus - 20 AWG
RBTB20-4 S280W555-104 Terminal feedback module - 4 x 4 bus - 20 AWG
RBTB20-8 S280W555-108 Terminal feedback module - 8 x 2 bus - 20 AWG
RBTB16-3 S280W555-203 Terminal feedback module - 3 x 4 bus - 16 AWG
RBTB16-6 S280W555-206 Terminal feedback module - 6 x 2 bus - 16 AWG
RBGT2 S280W555-502 Terminal module ground track - 2.00 in.
RBGT4 S280W555-504 Terminal module ground track - 4.00 in.
RBGT6 S280W555-506 Terminal module ground track - 6.00 in.
RBGT10 S280W555-510 Terminal module ground track - 10.00 in.
RBGT14 S280W555-514 Terminal module ground track - 14.00 in.
RBGT16 S280W555-516 Terminal module ground track - 16.00 in.
RBGT22 S280W555-522 Terminal module ground track - 22.00 in.
RBGT26 S280W555-526 Terminal module ground track - 26.00 in.
RBMT2 S280W555-602 Terminal module ground track - 2.00 in.
RBMT4 S280W555-604 Terminal module ground track - 4.00 in.
RBMT6 S280W555-606 Terminal module ground track - 6.00 in.
RBMT10 S280W555-610 Terminal module ground track - 10.00 in.
RBMT14 S280W555-614 Terminal module ground track - 14.00 in.
RBMT16 S280W555-616 Terminal module ground track - 16.00 in.
RBMT22 S280W555-622 Terminal module ground track - 22.00 in.
RBMT26 S280W555-626 Terminal module ground track - 26.00 in.
RBD20-1 S280W555-751 Terminal diode module - JANTX1N6818
RBD20-3 S280W555-753 Terminal diode module - JANTX1N5553
RBR20-2 S280W555-702 Terminal resistor module - RLR07C4301 FR
RBR20-3 S280W555-703 Terminal resistor module - RLR07C1202 FR
RBR20-4 S280W555-704 Terminal resistor module - RLR07C4992 FR
RBR20-5 S280W555-705 Terminal resistor module - Mat disp brightness control
RBM20M-1DJ5 M39029/1-101 pin contact - size 16-20
RBM18M-1DJ5 M39029/1 special pin contact - size 16-18
RBM16V-1DJ5 M39029/1-102 pin contact - size 14-16
RBM12Z-1DJ5 M39039/1-103 pin contact - size 12-12
Applications
Grounding and wiring integration
devices for commercial/military aircraft.
Description